MNew Hamprhize HIGHWAY DESIGN
CALCULATION SHEET

Department of Transportation

SUBJECT

ITEM 645.512 - COMPOST SOCK FOR PERIMETER BERM

STATION

5005+75
400+30

5009+50
5011+25
5028+25

STATION

5007+15
400+75

5011+25
5015+00
5029+25

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

PROJECT BERLIN
PROJECT NO. 12958B ROUTE NH 110
CALCULATED BY KOM DATE 06/21/13
CHECKED BY MDT DATE 07/18/13
Item 645.512 SHEET 1 OF _1_
LF
140
45
175
375
100
Sub-Total = 835 FT
Rounding = 15 FT
Total = 850 FT
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