

CALCULATION SHEET

PROJECT **BERLIN** PROJECT NO. 12958B CALCULATED BY KOM CHECKED BY MDT Item 645.512

ROUTE NH 110 06/21/13 DATE DATE 07/18/13 SHEET 1 OF 1

SUBJECT

ITEM 645.512 - COMPOST SOCK FOR PERIMETER BERM

STATION	STATION		<u>LF</u>
5005+75	5007+15	RT	140
400+30	400+75	RT	45
5009+50	5011+25	RT	175
5011+25	5015+00	RT	375
5028+25	5029+25	RT	100

Sub-Total = 835 FT Rounding = 15 FT

> Total = 850 FT

ITEM 645.512 - COMPOST SOCK FOR PERIMETER BERM